
Breakdown by Incident Type
1/1/2026 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59 PMReport Period:

ExposuresIncident Type Incidents

320 Emergency medical service incident, other 164 0

321 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury 20 0

611 Dispatched & canceled en route 19 0

322 Motor vehicle accident with injuries 17 0

641 Vicinity alarm (incident in other location) 12 0

730 System malfunction, other 12 0

740 Unintentional transmission of alarm, other 12 0

500 Service Call, other 9 0

622 No incident found on arrival at dispatch address 8 0

111 Building fire 4 0

141 Forest, woods or wildland fire 4 0

300 Rescue, EMS incident, other 4 0

441 Heat from short circuit (wiring), defective/worn 3 0

460 Accident, potential accident, other 2 0

551 Assist police or other governmental agency 2 0

151 Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire 2 0

113 Cooking fire, confined to container 1 0

131 Passenger vehicle fire 1 0

351 Extrication of victim(s) from building/structure 1 0

410 Combustible/flammable gas/liquid condition, other 1 0

412 Gas leak (natural gas or LPG) 1 0

571 Cover assignment, standby, moveup 1 0

631 Authorized controlled burning 1 0

463 Vehicle accident, general cleanup 1 0
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ExposuresIncident Type Incidents

444 Power line down 1 0

651 Smoke scare, odor of smoke 1 0

671 HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat 1 0

710 Malicious, mischievous false call, other 1 0

Total 306 0
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Incidents by Months
01/01/2025-01/31/2026
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Total of Month: 4,318



Average Response Time by Station
01/01/2025-01/31/2026
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Department Average Response Time (Alarm->
First Unit Arrival)

Department Average Travel Time (First En Route
-> First Unit Arrival)

Department Average Turnout Time (Alarm->
First En Route)
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Injuries and Property Loss

(Dates: 1/1/2026 - 1/31/2026 11:59:59 PM)
FREQ FREQ % EXPs CIV

DTHS
CIV

DTHS %
CIV
INJS

FF
INJS

FF
INJS %

CODE DESCRIPTOR CIV
INJS %

FF
DTHS

FF
DTHS %

PROP 
LOSS

PROP
LOSS %

CONT 
LOSS

CONT
LOSS %

TOTAL 
LOSS

TOTAL
LOSS %

3 01.01%Building fire 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%111 111,000 73.39% 15,000 92.88% 126,000 75.27%

1 00.34%Cooking fire, confined to 
container

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%113 0 0.00% 100 0.62% 100 0.06%

1 00.34%Passenger vehicle fire 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%131 39,750 26.28% 1,000 6.19% 40,750 24.34%

2 00.68%Forest, woods or wildland 
fire

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%141 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 00.68%Outside rubbish, trash or 
waste fire

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%151 500 0.33% 50 0.31% 550 0.33%

4 01.35%Rescue, EMS incident, other 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%300 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

164 055.41%Emergency medical service 
incident, other

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%320 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

20 06.76%EMS call, excluding vehicle 
accident with injury

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%321 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 05.07%Motor vehicle accident with 
injuries

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%322 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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FREQ FREQ % EXPs CIV
DTHS

CIV
DTHS %

CIV
INJS

FF
INJS

FF
INJS %

CODE DESCRIPTOR CIV
INJS %

FF
DTHS

FF
DTHS %

PROP 
LOSS

PROP
LOSS %

CONT 
LOSS

CONT
LOSS %

TOTAL 
LOSS

TOTAL
LOSS %

1 00.34%Extrication of victim(s) from 
building/structure

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%351 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%Combustible/flammable 
gas/liquid condition, other

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%410 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%Gas leak (natural gas or 
LPG)

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%412 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 01.01%Heat from short circuit 
(wiring), defective/worn

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%441 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%Power line down 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%444 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 00.68%Accident, potential 
accident, other

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%460 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%Vehicle accident, general 
cleanup

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%463 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

9 03.04%Service Call, other 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%500 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 00.68%Assist police or other 
governmental agency

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%551 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%Cover assignment, standby, 
moveup

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%571 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

17 05.74%Dispatched & canceled en 
route

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%611 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 02.36%No incident found on arrival 
at dispatch address

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%622 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%



FREQ FREQ % EXPs CIV
DTHS

CIV
DTHS %

CIV
INJS

FF
INJS

FF
INJS %

CODE DESCRIPTOR CIV
INJS %

FF
DTHS

FF
DTHS %

PROP 
LOSS

PROP
LOSS %

CONT 
LOSS

CONT
LOSS %

TOTAL 
LOSS

TOTAL
LOSS %

1 00.34%Authorized controlled 
burning

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%631 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 03.72%Vicinity alarm (incident in 
other location)

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%641 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%Smoke scare, odor of smoke 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%651 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%HazMat release 
investigation w/no HazMat

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%671 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

1 00.34%Malicious, mischievous 
false call, other

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%710 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 04.05%System malfunction, other 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%730 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 03.72%Unintentional transmission 
of alarm, other

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%740 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Mutual Aid Given Incidents 

Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%100%

10

296 0 0 0 0 0 16,150 167,400151,250100%
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Training Division Monthly Report 

January 2026  
 
Overview 

 

Departmental training for the month included completion of American Heart Association (AHA) Basic 

Life Support CPR training conducted by on-shift instructors. Additionally, the department supported a 

fire investigation educational field trip for the Dalton High School Forensics program, organized by 

Training Division Instructor Cameron Cantrell. Students rotated through hands-on instructional stations 

led by Fire Investigators, the Training Division, and A-Shift Company 2, covering fire behavior, burn 

pattern recognition, heat transfer, and fire debris analysis. The event concluded with a demonstration of 

an ignitable liquids detection canine provided by the State Fire Marshal’s Office, reinforcing real-world 

fire investigation concepts. 

 

Company-level training throughout the month focused on area familiarization, community risk reduction, 

company officer development, driver/operator skills, incident scene operations, hazardous materials, and 

firefighter personal protective equipment. Additional topics were selected by company officers to address 

specific crew needs and to reinforce operational readiness across the department. 

A total of 2,799 training hours were completed during January. 

Outside Schools Attended 

 

Command and Control of Fire Department Operations at Target Hazards (National Fire Academy class 

delivered at GPSTC Forsyth)   

 

Introduction to Technical Rescue, GPSTC Forsyth   

 



Inspection Visit History by Inspection Type
01/01/2026-01/31/2026

0.36 % 
Alcohol 
1

78.34 % 
Annual \ Periodic 
217

3.97 % 
Automatic Alarm 
11

1.08 % 
Kitchen Hood Instal.. 
3

2.17 % 
Knox Box 
6

0.36 % 
Mobile Food Vendor 
1

0.36 % 
New Construction 
1

5.42 % 
OTC 
15

0.72 % 
Remodel 
2

1.44 % 
Remodel Plan Review 
4

5.42 % 
Site Visit 
15

0.36 % 
Sprinkler System Pl.. 
1

Alcohol
Annual \ Periodic
Automatic Alarm
Kitchen Hood Installation
Knox Box
Mobile Food Vendor
New Construction
OTC
Remodel
Remodel Plan Review
Site Visit
Sprinkler System Plan Review

Total of Inspection Type: 277
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The City of Dalton

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT
01/31/2026

  FOR 2026 01

ACCOUNTS FOR:                                 ORIGINAL    TRANFRS/     REVISED                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
0010     GENERAL FUND - OPERATING              APPROP     ADJSTMTS      BUDGET   YTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

350000 511100  WAGES REG                     7,513,000           0   7,513,000     314,402.81            .00   7,198,597.19    4.2%
350000 511300  WAGES - OT                      647,000           0     647,000      25,272.08            .00     621,727.92    3.9%
350000 512100  GROUP INS                     1,486,000           0   1,486,000     105,468.10            .00   1,380,531.90    7.1%
350000 512110  PTST INS                         15,000           0      15,000            .00            .00      15,000.00     .0%
350000 512200  FICA & MED                      622,000           0     622,000      41,467.96            .00     580,532.04    6.7%
350000 512401  RETDCP                          583,000           0     583,000      41,222.18            .00     541,777.82    7.1%
350000 512402  RET DBP                         792,000           0     792,000      61,477.93            .00     730,522.07    7.8%
350000 512403  RET STATE                        29,000           0      29,000       2,350.00            .00      26,650.00    8.1%
350000 512700  WORKERS CO                      109,000           0     109,000            .00            .00     109,000.00     .0%
350000 512850  OPEB                            228,000           0     228,000         195.00            .00     227,805.00     .1%
350000 512900  OTHER EMPL                       44,000           0      44,000       3,516.37            .00      40,483.63    8.0%
350000 512915  CLEANING A                       51,000           0      51,000            .00            .00      51,000.00     .0%
350000 512950  FD CANCER                        19,000           0      19,000      17,575.00            .00       1,425.00   92.5%
350000 521200  P                                 3,000           0       3,000            .00            .00       3,000.00     .0%
350000 521200 HAZM PROFESSION                   20,000           0      20,000            .00            .00      20,000.00     .0%
350000 522140  LAWN CARE                         6,000           0       6,000            .00            .00       6,000.00     .0%
350000 522210  BUILD R&M                        60,000           0      60,000       1,449.31       2,688.88      55,861.81    6.9%
350000 522220  EQ REPAIRS                       24,000           0      24,000       2,877.79       4,844.08      16,278.13   32.2%
350000 522220 APPA MTN APP                     125,000           0     125,000       8,541.83          49.00     116,409.17    6.9%
350000 522320  RENT EQUIP                        4,000           0       4,000         312.00            .00       3,688.00    7.8%
350000 523100  INSURANCE                       116,000      17,000     133,000     133,397.00            .00        -397.00  100.3%
350000 523200  COMMUNICAT                       37,000           0      37,000       1,818.39         675.96      34,505.65    6.7%
350000 523500  TRAVEL                           20,000           0      20,000         665.00            .00      19,335.00    3.3%
350000 523600  DUES                              6,000           0       6,000         225.00         165.00       5,610.00    6.5%
350000 523630  RADIO SUBC                       12,000           0      12,000      10,612.80            .00       1,387.20   88.4%
350000 523640  VEHICLE IM                        1,000           0       1,000            .00            .00       1,000.00     .0%
350000 523700  TRAINING                         28,000           0      28,000          20.00            .00      27,980.00     .1%
350000 523920  SOFT LIC                         24,000           0      24,000       6,014.00            .00      17,986.00   25.1%
350000 531100  SUP GENERA                       25,000           0      25,000       1,228.83            .00      23,771.17    4.9%
350000 531110  SUP OFFICE                        4,000           0       4,000            .00          30.98       3,969.02     .8%
350000 531120  UNIFORMS                        221,000           0     221,000         507.50       4,294.24     216,198.26    2.2%
350000 531150  SUP GROUND                        3,000           0       3,000            .00            .00       3,000.00     .0%
350000 531200  UTILITIES                       145,000           0     145,000      13,131.93            .00     131,868.07    9.1%
350000 531240  BOTTLE GAS                        4,000           0       4,000       1,052.73            .00       2,947.27   26.3%
350000 531250  OIL                               6,000           0       6,000         143.97            .00       5,856.03    2.4%
350000 531270  GASOLINE                         17,000           0      17,000            .00            .00      17,000.00     .0%
350000 531275  DIESEL                           63,000           0      63,000            .00            .00      63,000.00     .0%
350000 531300  MEALS FOOD                        2,000           0       2,000            .00          33.54       1,966.46    1.7%
350000 531600  SMALL EQUI                       25,000           0      25,000            .00            .00      25,000.00     .0%
350000 531700  OTHER SUPP                       15,000           0      15,000            .00          51.43      14,948.57     .3%
350000 531700 HAZM OTHER SUPP                   14,000           0      14,000         651.24            .00      13,348.76    4.7%
350000 531700 SAFET OTHER SUPP                   6,000           0       6,000         770.00            .00       5,230.00   12.8%
350000 542500  OTHER EQUI                        4,000           0       4,000            .00         967.10       3,032.90   24.2%

     TOTAL GENERAL FUND - OPERATING         13,178,000      17,000  13,195,000     796,366.75      13,800.21  12,384,833.04    6.1%

     TOTAL GENERAL FUND - OPERATING         13,178,000      17,000  13,195,000     796,366.75      13,800.21  12,384,833.04    6.1%

                           TOTAL EXPENSES   13,178,000      17,000  13,195,000     796,366.75      13,800.21  12,384,833.04

https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DFpjkV5iGZ%2F1I1pOs%2FLSyh8XHjpe%2FnXzpcykTTeYT3T2uel9bl7waPIjXJ6nMdBS
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FnUtkrVH%2B%2FuFKH20mFJwBD2nRiFoA65iD0qvoEHubji%2Btg51HEEUmoYmGBlhQOGH
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PbNdAt3k2uT8vVvrv14tWY%2FUfNbNBxjwaAhR21vztRCmKdc1WVLOQIBlsOJdx15V
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uAP3jQ42r17FZXfOfd2W3nlLWR%2FJqcGHL0ZimzkfB6FYTmx6hI8GIpl2BtkMMbLo
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PjuKBgElVEY%2B10kTitQTGY11pCmEPSrNcSb0ZzQnNmFmgmgpRZUZ4%2FkL%2BM9TOlha
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FkxxJuFs%2F%2BQrKRCLpMfvzABcWIqTXgyM8P9pZTYIv9bpgFG%2ByP5ojJJfiSmP2Ikb
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1yMS0B%2BSAFecUXFtYkuei077Ovt7ExLqB8EU6C%2B9sczK7GLti6Dq95OMnavQDNHh
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sm7nrJopDTqM8qLl4tlD3OP2xaveK9fHnup01GIMlYCk6%2FTQneRz0Ur%2BgY43%2Funr
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asdKLeXvZ3gbKSHqGtX1V60LYOHKaSNcveN%2FCyhyV2vppHxbnDKkPlEqTnKhZqGf
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ta50Kt%2Bsee0fT7dwzNph6ZWmZ%2BgyPKHiZb2Scknt%2BR3jxeos550IP1RRpT0QBVQx
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QKM8G2JO2%2FaGX7RgamKlbEpncFNxFT00hpK4YE309eXovPmelI6HLnJHYPcr1o99
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YnHAPlyBDQ52C1K%2Fp4x3b15E9PxMGUjpLdv7u2CFOKb%2FjKhKHAR5QJ365uRAtfMW
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4VQc6EghKf1zy7gEEenQF1ebplXeW4HSAb4vdFjFzC9bCtAuC145jdSXDuuCP5Zp
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DKKm1frS1C0n66m1r4J3ABqP6hbNfDXrpHCFI6tCPyo2rTsFkiAxvynpcEj6Yp90
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gi82Q5yu6nfV3cLovZN0rWjG0XRo6ssctMlVI49vtUpn9ulGU%2FF0MduWCbKyXLAyqg5MqvA3UPmWkia2310j7Q%3D%3D
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HVR%2BZPq1S%2FQ5QTGcxcQ1DjR%2Fm0eqDnjhzrIKMsNLBVo6%2BMoSFbXJ1ae2ZMjrUWen
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NH9OFuK2TJ%2B7dFc6ircsdvEuIZSKGYa%2BCvAE8GS35jVchM8cXbJBKuGxXoWg3FgH
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ASwinw55aOIHwqna%2Fd2LmSgUyyyZ%2BHsK6u%2FaGHB5CHZqEifRoPyGT8QhZHuRNCs
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=34wQjeJtsssDNNi84BV6iOgcxPczG35KyE1LFJGIsjbD1hb784lQ7RdNdrmknaHI4zmtbA7YMFP6r5oQfvTCww%3D%3D
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zmAOLZtomNN5e9rANstfdyaZLtKEjJUDkIGu3fR8FQgQ242by6fkP1NoKzYGjcDX
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tiOC%2Fes2zFTBAvBn0OXa%2BfdGwxKFgXTFLisHVSlueKgW2kd6rtVX0P7gibtn7AiY
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OgNW2JytslGKE8W4dMIObraVmxTBSfl4ybcRhizphk2PE1AJhSeIeMakbA0ZlR9c
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qg0uwIzeE%2FIdpPMcaatlGXLKHnDkFidAa1SpNt7%2FmAVVwoSTQBWUIHiO5CCeY0Nk
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qp69WPuPN7NwGb409hG%2B%2ByiCGZIYuewV1bb1z61G6bUnOKweqYUdaRnPYLEYAzKk
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYd4QQwooY2oM%2F1s%2BwtCM7Q76%2B5lkECmhq%2FbR%2FKiqyeYW1sWydytKTSWomqPh8RB
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yZLNVnFTlZvlh6asP53a61m1ZJiuupOBGb0EYY1cW3diOPm%2BpExtI%2FYfbo%2FhuTg9
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTl1rNZ%2B3tJKTA8RfUcouArEGDwfoYF6YJUcFgkfY5RU7QWG3OZAzd4YpSDpabk9
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HKjSJ36bfKJfA6N9Fod3EM3NJOCOpNLwvcnAWwCMl2WA9ne0zjYdI8wo2kdz13XG
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hSuXVQnezdvFOBel0M9Gy0iAWYiHkXvtTg8hLsduQxaYyijhg0bKZriDK4OYKvl4
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VYFhox1LWYgjJhmwxHQ66lxAqRk%2BQv4KDxYZCRRK7wQstzHkoQhVEIT0ElvxThRt
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K%2BTsWkYxqi1GsgEYEDS4jmrmZdwslVCm3KuNo3wOLyx2n7ct0vmQD2Foi5MVRXnL
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bjProlvxRr6%2B6CVmOySRtkCgHI4IX337V6WiQOmN7%2Bfq1km5JVVjq5XaGyWsr9EG
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T1g1KIkGJVOx613JHnlc8rJdqvJsgxzkm43OHdkxzzJwwgSJNorSp%2B%2FaGmtvD%2Bt6
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgVGBh2LbR%2BQ%2Fh6r6tYYtNRUIoBmCZa6ZilGvXiyNql22CxbAmN24Q0swP3erdJ5
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5XZPYnZy6toTl86s4wilAwYMK0Ksc4LnnZaM0EHHKid4G0icpc6oJpitcG35%2BLyU
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UfrWwOFHyiPO3jAHxx8H26gOTJQFxWWQvRbXH5KhSyW0taH93uIvOjdnHMXHm2EW
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=otX2FVUUoD%2BkhwrsrEi32t%2FTmPXCubek7Gv8TbkWBx%2FG6rd%2F0afP%2Fb00IYo0sbrs
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JTyeyqgRG1dAdUrGhkU2BzSR%2FlDts89VRZiWOm1HixYwGWuK%2B59%2BZYY3mnLJYgeX
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bvJlnhdEAdsIyMq0N4Dkev9YjpFoadeA4tIFK1PeaaHnTixgWOenDml8TNx16oP%2F
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzRWZC%2FjnaiFyf8jNkel87oe8HJP9HkQMHATS5ejcPgAKPDj7aH2j9efBUf0Lwgi
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZWc3Kr7E0BV9Stub1pxFE4%2FCkhtY2Ys0F8DCi7Z880WGNwHM0TshP9pdH4P6IZ4JvrzQ5U32dakkVPkhmWkpMQ%3D%3D
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=43UrLgbIvbkPpsMxa%2F97CS%2FKmI1bpVlEgsLwSsrB8RO%2FCGVl3eYZ%2BfctkKiHt92brWU%2Fkb5rpDblP3JEaNYfDg%3D%3D
https://cityofdaltongamunisapp.tylerhost.net/0628prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPLB0T09DuseAA1rlB3t01OUsh1Ez7I3dsZDQpvzX720npBo9JVU9Ru7WEBtrRD%2B
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